FORM G - INVITATION	FOR EXPRESSION OF INTEREST
(Under Regulation 36	A (1) of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy
	ess for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016)
Name of the corporate debtor	ANT PARTICULARS
Date of incorporation of corporate debtor	Radha Madhay Corporation Limited 7/1/2005
Authority under which corporate debtor is	Registrar of Companies, Goa
incorporated / registered	Tragioner or corruptions, dua.
Corporate identity number / limited liability	L74960DD2006PLC003775
identification number of corporate debtors	S. TOOMINE SHIP COOKETS
Address of the registered office and principal	Survey No 50/9, Andaman Industrial Estate, Village Kadalya,
office (if any) of corporate debtor	Nani Daman, Daman-396210, India.
Insolvency commencement date of the	22/10/2020
corporate debtor	
Date of Invitation of expression of interest	6/2/2021
Eligibility for resolution applicants under	Eligibility for resolution applicants under section 25(2)(h) of IBC,
section 25(2)(h) of the Code is available at:	2016 may be downloaded /obtained from
Norms of ineligibility applicable under section	https://witworthipe.com/public-announcement
29A are available at:	Committee of the Commit
and directions of	may be downloaded /obtained from https://witworthipe.com/ibc-2016
	The same is also available on the website of IBBI
Last date for receipt of expression of interest	21/2/2021
Date of issue of provisional list of prospective	26/2/2021
resolution applicants	
Last date for submission of objections to	3/3/2021
provisional list	
Date of issue of final list of prospective	8/3/2021
resolution applicants	
Date of issue of information memorandum,	3/3/2021
evaluation matrix and request for resolution plans to prospective resolution applicants	
Variner of obtaining request for resolution	Information Unexamind on Contrator Many
plan, evaluation matrix, information	Information Memorandum, Evaluation Matrix and request for resolution plan shall be issued to every Prospective Resolution
memorandum and further information	Applicant (PRA) whose name will be included in the provisional
	list of PRAs and also those who contests the decision of RP for
	non-inclusion of their name in the provisional list by way of an
	ernall. For any other information, the applicant may request at
	correspondence address or email at the ID as stated against serial
And the second s	no. 21 below.
The same of the same of the same of	The documents/other information as mentioned above shall be
	provided after receipt of confidentiality undertaking from the
ast date for submission of resolution plans	Prospective Resolution Applicants 4/2/2021
Manner of submitting resolution plans to	The Resolution Applicant(s) shall submit Resolution Plan(s) to
esolution professional	Resolution Professional through sealed envelope by post / by
	hand at the address mentioned in clause 21 and electronic copy
And in contrast to the contrast of	by email at cirp.radharnadhav@gmail.com with password
The same of the sa	encrypted file and password to be shared separately on or before
	the last date for submission of Resolution Plan(s) as mentioned in
	Clause 16 above
stimated date for submission of resolution	12/04/2021
lan to the Adjudicating Authority for approval	
ame and registration number of the	Rajeev Ohingra, Resolution Professional
esolution professional lame, Address and e-email of the resolution	Régn No. IBBI/PA-001/IP-P-01946/2019-2020/12970
refessional, as registered with the Board	Rajeev Ohingra, Resolution Professional
Constant of toliginate Mills are DOSTO	BG - 5A / 48B; DDA Flats; Paschim Vihar, New Dehi-110063 Email: chingra fca@yahoo.com
ddress and email to be used for	Witworth Insolvency Professionals Pvt. Ltd.
orrespondence with the resolution	D54, First Floor, Defence Colony, New Delhi 110024
rofessional	Email: cirp.radhamadhav@gmail.com
urther Details are available at or with	Rajeev Dhingra Resolution Professional
	Further details can be obtained by writing an email to:
	cirp.radhemadhav@gmail.com or dhingra fca@yahoo.com

Add: BG - 5A / 48B; DDA Flats; Paschim Vihar, New Delhi-110063 Email Id: - cirp.radhamadhav@gmall.com, dhingra_fca@yahoo.com,

In the matter of Radha Madhay Corporation Limited

Regn No. IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P-01946/2019-2020/12970

a: 06.02.2021 ce: New Delhi

ate of publication of Form G

"IMPORTANT

6/2/2021

this care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy. It is possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express Limited annot be held responsibile for such contents, nor for any loss or image incurred as a result of transactions with companies, assoations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or publicaents with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in ly mainer whatsoever. Registered letters are not accepted in sponse to box number advertisement

FM INDUSTRIES LIMITED

gd. Office: 60A, Chowringhee Road, 2nd Floor, Kolkata - 700 020 ne: 09007077041; Fax: 033-22420588; email i.d.: bfmiltd@gmail.com Website: www.bfmind.com; CIN: L65993WB1918PLC000947 NOTICE

ice pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI iting Obligation and Disclosure juirements) Regulation, 2015 be and is aby given that a meeting of the Board

GENESIS EXPORTS LIMITED

RAJEEV DHINGRA

Resolution Professional

CIN: L26919WB1981PLC033906 Regd. Office: Chitrakoot, 10th Floor, 230 A, A J C. Bose Road, Kolkata 700020 Phone: 76040 88814/15/16/17, Fax: 033 2287 0284 E-Mail: genesis.exports@genesisexp.com, Website: www.genesisexp.com

NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, NOTICE is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Saturday, the 13th February, 2021, Inter-alia, to consider and approve the Un-

BENGAL TEA & FABRICS LIMITED

CIN: L51909WB1983PLC036542 Regd. Off: Century Towers, 45 Shakespeare Sarani, 4th Floor, Kolkata-700 017

Telefax: 91 -33 2283 6416/17 E-mail: investor@bengaltea.com Website: www.bengaltea.com

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, a Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Friday, 12th February, 2021, inter-alia, to consider, approve and take on record the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 31st December, 2020.

Further the said notice is also available on the website of the Company viz., www.bengaltea.com and on the website of BSE limited viz., www.bseindia.com where the shares of the Company are listed.

> For Bengal Tea & Fabrics Limited Sd/-

Date: 05.02.2021 Place: Kolkata

Sunita Shah Company Secretary (Membership No.: F8495)

THE GROB TEA CO. LTD.

CIN: L/4110WB1895PLC000963 Haute Street', 9th Floor, 86A, Topsia Road, Kolkata - 700 046 Ph: +91-33-4003 1325 / 26

E-mail: grobtea@rawalwasia.co.ln NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure requirements) Regulation 2015, that a meeting of Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Saturday 13th February, 2021, at Haute Street, 9th Floor, 86A Topsia Road, Kolkata - 700 046 to Inter alia consider and approve the Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended as on 31st December, 2020.

Further, in terms of Internal Code of Conduct for Prevention of Insider Trading in dealing with Securities of the Company, the Trading Window for transactions in the securities of the Company is closed from 1st January 2021 to 15th February, 2021 (both days inclusive) for Insiders for the purpose of announcement of aforesaid financial results.

> For The Grob Tea Co. Ltd. Sd/

(Kritika Mohata) Company Secretary

Place: Kolkata Date : 5th February, 2021

NOTICE is hereby given that Share Certificate No. 8649 for 20 equity shares having distinctive nos. 1070532 to 1070551 in the name of Indira Khandelwal in respect of J L Morison (I) Ltd., having its registered office at Rasol Court, 20, Sir R N Mukherjee Road, Kolkata - 700001, has been lost.

I, Registered holder of the Company has applied for issue of duplicate share certificate in lieu of the above lost original share certificate. Any person having any objection to the issue of duplicate share certificate is requested to lodge objection thereto with the Company at their above address or to its Registrars C B MANAGEMENT SERVICES (P) LTD., P-22, Bondel Road, Kolkata-700 019 in writing within 15 days from the date of this publication. In case, no objection is received within the above period, the Company/ Registrars will process issuance of duplicate share certificate without any further information.

Indira Khandelwal 605/606 Pancham E Wing Kalpnagari, Vaishali Nagar (West), Mumbal - 400080 Place: Mumbai Date: 5.2.2021

AMULYANIDHI (INDIA) LTD.

CIN: L36911WB1981PLC033882 Regd. Office: 23A, Netaji Subhas Road Room No. 31, 1st Floor, Kolkata-700001 Email:bagarlagroup12@gmail.com Phone:2230-2818/0351 NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to clause 41 of the listing agreement, a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Friday, 12th February, 2021 at the Registered Office at 11.00 A.M. Inter-alia, to consider and approve the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended on 31st December, 2020.

By order of the Board Place : Kolkata (Mahabir Prasad Sharma) Date: 05.02.2021 Director

EMAMI FRANK ROSS LIMITED

CIN:L24232WB1919PLC003123 7. Jawaharlal Nehru Road, Kolkata -700013. Phone: 033-22286042 NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that the Meeting of Board of Directors of the company will be held Saturday, 13th day of February, 2021. at 3.00 P.M. at the registered office of the company at 7, Jawaharlal Nehru Road, Kolkata - 700 013 to consider and take on a record inter alla Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2020 and any other matter with the permission of the Chair

Sd/ Gautam Jatia Place: Kolkata Managing Director Date: 5th February, 2021 DIN: 00604926

AGIO PAPER & INDUSTRIES LTD

CIN: L21090WB1984PLC037968 Regd. Office: 505, Diamond Prestige 41 A, AJC Bose Road, Kolkata - 700 017 State: West Bengal Phone: +91 (33) 6628 6654 E-mail: ho@agiopaper.com Website: www.agiopaper.com NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held pursuant to Regulation 29 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulation, 2015 on Saturday, 13th February, 2021 at our Registered Office at 3505, Diamond Prestige, 41 A, AJC Bose Road, Kolkata - 700 017, at 11:15 A.M. inter-alia, to consider, approve and take on record the Un-audited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended on 31st December, 2020 subject to Limited Review Report by Statutory Auditor in terms of Regulation

[Regulation 31(2)]

FOR THE ATTENT

Pursuant to Regulatio Regulations, 2016, Pu Limited- in Liquidation with the Hon'ble Nation The List of Stakeholds extent up to which the admitted/rejected in pa Debtor, on the following The Stakeholders are with the Hon bie NCLT be uploaded in the wet

Date: 05.02,2021 Place: Kolkata

> PERIW Regd. Off.

Website: www.perl

NOTICE is hereby members of PEI Saturday, the 27t 2, Hare Street, Ki Notice dated 04.0% Notice convening along with the Exp and the circular to Members through Notice is hereby for read with the Com and SEBI (LORD) Books of the Com 2021 (both days in Members are advi The e-voting peric February, 2021 at time. During this p form or in demate 2021 may cast the The shareholders through ballot too through remote einvalid and voting Mr. Asit Kumar Lal Secretaries, Kolka voting by ballot pr For any gnevance at info@periwaline

Place: Kolkata Date: 04.02.2021

Regd. Off.

Website:

NOTICE is hereby members of PION February, 2021 a 700 001 to transa 04.02.2021.

Notice convening along with the Exp and the circular to Members through Notice is hereby h read with the Com and SEBI (LORD) Books of the Com 2021 (both days in Members are advi-The e-voting peric February, 2021 at time. During this p form or in demater 2021 may cast the The shareholders through ballot too.

ডন গ্রেপ্তার

য়ান বলে সংবাদমাধ্যমের কর্মীদের রিচয় দেয়। গোপালনগর থানার ঘটনাস্থলে গেলে, এলাকা ছেড়ে বৃহস্পতিবার পাখি হত্যা করা সেই র পুলিশ। বনগাঁর এসডিপিও দার বলেন, 'এটা আমরা করি না।' শুক্রবার তাকে বনগাঁ ঠায় পুলিশ।

SOMANY HOME INNOVATION LIMITED

Regd. Office: 2, Red Cross Place,
Kolkata- 700 001
Ph: 033-22487407 / 5668,
E-mail: Investors@shilgroup.com
Website: www.shilgroup.com
CIN: U74999WB2017PLC222970
NOTICE

rsuant to Regulations 29 of SEBI sting Obligations and Disclosure iguirements) Regulations, 2015, ITICE is hereby given that a meeting he Board of Directors of the Company I be held in Gurugram on Thursday, 11th February, 2021, to consider and prove inter alia Standalone and insolidated Un-audited Financial sults together with Segment wise venue, Results and Capital Employed the third quarter and nine months ted 31st December, 2020.

s information contained in this notice also available on the Company's batte at www.shifgroup.com and on website of the Stock Exchanges are the Company's shares are isently listed viz.www.bseindia.com

Somany Home Innovation Limited

(Payal M. Puri)
ce: Kolkata Company Secretary and
ed: 04.02.2021 V.P. General Counsel

में शामिल हों कोर्स - 2021

সার্ভিস ২০২১ যোগদিন

रों से 4 साल बीएससी (नर्सिंग) पात्रता नियम और शतों के लिए देखें।

dianarmy.nic.in और र उपलब्ध होगा।

w.joinindianarmy.nic.in से 10 मार्च 2021 तक खुलेगा।

it:

২১ -এর জনা কেবলমাত্র মহিলা । করা হচ্ছে। এমপ্রসমেন্ট নিউজ / রোজগার ।বিধের একই তথা।

www.joinindianarmy.

কেব্ৰুয়ারী, ২০২১ থেকে ১০ মার্চ ny.nic.in-তে হবে যে কোন For Sale/Eduction: Damaged Scrap (Conductors, Cable / Wire, Insulators, Nuts & Bolts, Fuse Unit, etc.) lying at M/s. Voltas Limited Mauza-Sadiagachi, Village-Bhebia, Khaitan-2570, JL 006, Dag No-849.850.858 PO-Bhebia ,PS-Hasnabad ,North 24 Parganas (WB), Contact Person For Inspection: Mrinal Kanti Thakur-7908221262 Last Date For Inspection & EMD Deposit 12.02.2021 & Date Of E-auction-13.02.2021 (3 PM), Auctioneer: Meenakshi-9625137014 / M F Islam 09911003339 (Insurance Claim Material Will Be Sold On As is Where Is, Whatever There is And No Complaint Basis).

For more details www.SalvageManagers.com support@salvagemanagers.com

দ্য গ্ৰব টি কোঃ লিঃ

CIN: L15494WB 1895PLC000963 হটি স্টিট', ১০ম ডল, ৮৬এ, তপসিয়া রোড, কলকাডা-৭০০ ০৪৬

দুরভাষ নং +৯১-৩০-৪০০৩ ১৩২৫/২৬ ই মেল: grobtea@rawalwasia.co.in

বিজ্ঞপ্তি

সেবি (লিস্টিং অবলিগেশন আভ ডিসকোজার রিকোয়ার(মন্ট্রস্) রেগুলেশন ২০১৫-র রেণ্ডলেশন ৪৭ অনুসারে এডদ্বারা বিজ্ঞপ্তি প্রদান করা হচ্ছে যে, কোম্পানির পারচালন প্রদের সভা শনিবার, ১৩ ফেব্রুয়ারি, ২০২১ তারিখ হটি স্ত্রিট, ১০ম তল, ৮৬এ, তপসিয়া রোড, কলকাতা-৭০০ ০৪৬-এ অনুষ্ঠিত হবে, যেখানে অন্যান্য স্বকিছুর মধ্যে ৩১ ডিসেম্বর, ২০২০ তারিখে সমাপ্ত ত্রেমাসিক এবং নয় মাসের অনিরীক্ষিত আর্থিক ফলাফল বিবেচনা ও অনুমোদন করা হবে। কোম্পানির সুরক্ষার সঙ্গে সম্পর্কিত প্রাতিষ্ঠানিক লেনদেন প্রতিরোধের জন্য অভান্তরীণ কোড অফ কন্ডাক্ট অনুসারে আরও, কোম্পানির জামিন সম্পাদনার জন্য ট্রেডিং উইন্ডো বন্ধ থাকবে ১ জানুয়ারি, ২০২১ থেকে ১৫ জানুয়ারি, ২০২১ (উভয় দিন ধরে) তারিখ পর্যস্ত, প্রতিষ্ঠানদির জন্য, উপরোক্ত আর্থিক ফলাফল ঘোষণার **उ**त्करमा।

গ্রব টি কোঃ লিঃ-র জন্য স্বা/-(কৃতিকা মোহতা)

কোম্পানি সেক্রেটারি স্থান: কলকাতা তারিখ: ৫ ফেব্রুয়ারি, ২০২১



মানাকসিয়া কোটেড মেটালস্ অ্যান্ড ইন্ডাস্ট্রিজ লিমিটেড

রেজিঃ অফিস : ৮/১ লালবাজার স্থিট, বিজ্ঞানীর বিশ্বিং, ৪র্থ তল, কলকাতা-৭০০০০১ দরভাষ: +৯১-৩৩-২২৪৩ ৫০৫৩

ই-মেল: infomcmil@manaksia.com; ওয়েবসাইট: www.manaksiacoatedmetals.com কপোনেট আইডেণ্টিটি নামার L27100WB2010PLC144409

বিজ্ঞপ্তি

২০১৫ সালের সেবি (লিস্টিং অবলিগেশনস আছে ডিসক্রোজার রিক্ষোয়ারমেন্ট্রস)
-এর রেগুলেশন ২৯ -এর সঙ্গে পঠিত রেগুলেশন ৪৭ অনুযায়ী এতন্দ্রারা বিজ্ঞাপিত
করা যাচ্ছে যে, অন্যান্য বিষয়ের মধ্যে ৩১ ডিসেন্দর, ২০২০ তারিখে সমাপ্ত
জ্যোসিক এবং নয় মাস সময়ের জন্য কোম্পানির অনিরীক্ষিত আর্থিক ফলাফল
(স্ট্যান্ডআলোন এবং কনসোলিভেটেড উভয়ই) বিবেচনা, অনুমোদন ও নথিভুক্ত
করার উদ্দেশ্যে কোম্পানির রেজিস্টার্ড অফিসে ১৩ ফেব্রুয়ারি, ২০২১ তারিখ শনিবার
কোম্পানির বোর্ড অফ ডিরেক্টরসের একটি সভা অনুষ্ঠিত হবে।

তৃথাটি আরও পাওয়া যাবে বিএসই লিমিটেডের ওয়েবসাইট (www.bseindia.com) এবং ন্যাশনাল স্টক এক্সচেঞ্জ অফ ইন্ডিয়া লিমিটেড (www.nseindia.com) -এর ওয়েবসাইটে যেখানে কোম্পানির শেমার তালিকাভুক্ত আছে এবং তা আরও পাওয়া যাবে কোম্পানির ওয়েবসাইট www.manaksiacoatedmetals.com -তেও।

মানাকসিয়া কোটেড মেটালস আন্ড ইডাস্ট্রিজ লিমিটেড-এর পক্ষে

ন্থান: কলকাতা

णातिशः व एकक्रवाति, २०२১

শৈলজা ওপ্তা (কোম্পানি সেক্রেটারি)



মানাকসিয়া অ্যালুমিনিয়ম কোম্পানি লিমিটেড

রেজিঃ অফিস: ৮/১ লালবাজার স্টিট, বিকানীর বিশ্তিং, ৪র্থ তল, কলকাতা-৭০০০০১ দুরভাগ নং: +৯১-৩৩-২২৪৩ ৫০৫৩

ই-মেল: info@malcoindia.co.in; ওয়েবসাইট : www.manaksiaaluminium.com কর্পোরেট আইডেন্টিটি নাম্বার: L27100WB2010PLC144405

বিভাগ্তি

২০১৫ সালের সেবি (লিস্টিং অরলিগেশনস আন্ত উসক্রোজার রিকোয়ারমেন্টস)

-এর রেগুলেশন ২৯ -এর সঙ্গে পঠিত রেগুলেশন ৪৭ অনুযায়ী এতন্দারা
বিজ্ঞাপিত করা যাছে যে, অন্যানা বিষয়ের মধ্যে ৩১ ডিসেন্দর, ২০২০ তারিখে সমাপ্ত
ত্রৈমাসিক এবং নয় মাসের জন্য কোম্পানির অনিরীক্ষিত আর্থিক কলাকল
বিবেচনা, অনুমোদন ও নথিভুক্ত করার উন্দেশ্যে কোম্পানির রেজিস্টার্ড অফিসে
১৩ কেব্রুয়ারি, ২০২১ তারিখ শনিবার কোম্পানির রোর্ড অফ ডিরেক্টরসের একটি
সভা অনৃষ্ঠিত হবে।

তথাটি আরও পাওয়া যাবে বিএসই লিমিটেডের ওয়েবসহিট (www.bseindia.com) এবং ন্যাশনাল দটক এক্সচেজ্র অফ ইন্ডিয়া লিমিটেড (www.nseindia.com) -এর ওয়েবসাইটে যেখানে কোম্পানির শেয়ার তালিকাভুক্ত আছে এবং তা আরও পাওয়া যাবে কোম্পানির ওয়েবসহিট www.manaksiaaluminium.com -তেও।

মানাকসিয়া অ্যালুমিনিয়ম ক্লোম্পানি লিমিটেড-এর পঞ্চে বিবেক জৈন

স্থান: কলকাতা ভারিখ: ৫ মেন্দ্রমারি, ২০২১

াববেক জেল (কোম্পানি সেত্রেন্টারি)

OSBI

স্ট্রেসড ত্যাসেটস রিকভারি শাখা ২, কলকাতা জীবনদীপ বিল্ডিং, ২য় তল, ১, মিডলটন স্ট্রিট, কলকাতা-৭০০০৭১ কোন: ০৩৩ ২২৮৮০১৯৮/২০০, ফালা: ০৩৩-২২৮৮০২৩৩, ইমেল: shi.18192@shi.co.in

ই-অকশন বিজ্ঞপ্তি

অনুমোদিত আধিকারিকের বিশাদ : নাম: কৌশিক দাস, ই-মেল আইডি: koushik.das@sbi.co.in, মোবাইল নং: ৯৬৭৪৭১১০৩১/৯৬৭৪৭১০৬৩২

াকল ৯(১)-তে বন্দোবন্ত দেখুন। স্থাবর সম্পত্তি বিক্রির বিক্রি বিজ্ঞান্তি

সিকিউরিটি ইন্টারেস্ট (এনফোর্সমেন্ট) রুলস, ২০০২-এর রুল ৯(১)-এর বন্দোবস্তর সঙ্গে পঠিত সিকিউরিটাইজেশন আন্ত রিকনস্ত্রাকশন অফ ফিনালিয়াল অ্যাসেটস অ্যান্ড এনফোর্সমেন্ট অফ সিকিউরিটি ইন্টারেস্ট আন্তি, ২০০২ অধীনে স্থাবর সম্পত্তি বিক্রির জন্য ই-অকশন বিক্রি বিজ্ঞপ্তি।

ই-অকশনের তারিখ ও সময় : তারিখ: ২৪.০২.২০২১। সময়: ১২০ মিনিট, সকাল ১১.০০টা থেকে নুপুর ১.০০টা পর্যন্ত প্রতিটি ডাক্সানের জনা ৫ মিনিটের অধীমায়িত যধিতবারণ সহ।

মেসাস এম জ্যেটিসি লিঃ-এর সরবরাহ করা ই-অকশন ওয়েবসাইট https://www.mstcecommerce.com/auctionhome/ | Ibapi/index.jsp মাধ্যমে ভাকদাভাবের নিজস ওয়ালোটের মাধ্যমে ১০ শতাংশ সংরক্ষিত মলা আবেটি মানি ভিল্পোডিট টেএমডি) ট্রাসফার/জমা করতে হবে অথাং আরটিজিএস/এনইএফটি-র মাধ্যমে প্রত্যেক্তি ২৩ ০২,২০২১ তারিখ বিকাল ৪.০০টা বা তার পূর্বে।

২০০২ সালের সিকিউরিটাইজেশন আন্তে রিকনস্ট্রাকশন অফ ফিনান্সিরাল এ্যাসেটস অ্যান্ত এনফোর্সমেণ্ট অফ সিকিউরিটি আন্ত্র, ২০০২ সালের সিকিউরিটি ইণ্টারেস্ট (এমফোর্সমেণ্ট) রুলস -এর ৯(৬) -এর অনুশিধির সঙ্গে পঠিত, অধীনে স্থাবর পরিসম্পানি বিক্রয়-এর জন্য ই-অকশন বিজ্ঞপ্তি। সাধারণভাবে জনগণকে এবং বিশেষ করে কণ্ডেইটিতা (গণ) এবং জামিনদার (গণ) কে এতশ্বরো বিজ্ঞপ্তি প্রদান করা হচ্ছে যে, নীচে বর্ণিত সুরক্ষিত উত্তরা পর কালে বছক গোলকত আবন সম্পন্তির কাষিক মখলাকরী গঠীতে হয়েছে সক্ষিত্র উত্তর্জা সেটি বাছে অফ ইন্ডিয়ার জনমোলিত জাতিকারিক ভারা